
Cafe Valley

740261 - Bran Mini Muffins
Color: Golden brown with a circular top. Wheat bran inside muffin.Flavor: Has a sweet bran taste.Texture: Has a slightly crisp outer surface with a
moist soft muffin crumb center.

MARKETING

Color: Golden brown with a circular top.
Wheat bran inside muffin. Flavor: Has a
sweet bran taste. Texture: Has a slightly
crisp outer surface with a moist soft muffin
crumb center.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

74026 10040697740268 12/10.5 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Cafe Valley Cafe Valley Bakery Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

8.5 LBR 7.875 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

14.693 INH 9 INH 13.125 INH 1 FTQ 13x06 237 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
3 Servings per container
Serving Size  99 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 19 g

Saturated Fat 9 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 45 mg

Sodium 480 mg

Total Carbohydrates 47 g

Dietary Fiber 2 g

Total Sugars 26 g

Includes 25 g Added Sugars

Protein 4 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 33 mg

Iron 2 mg

Potassium 45 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store at ambient temperature to labeled date---UNIT
UPC: 040697740261---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Bleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Contains one or more of the
following: Soybean Oil, Canola Oil, or Palm Oil), Whole
Eggs, Food Starch – Modified, Dried Whey (Milk), Wheat
Bran, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Calcium
Acetate, Calcium Sulfate, Caramel Color, Cinnamon,
Citric Acid, Corn Syrup, Egg Whites, Emulsifier (Mono-
Diglycerides, Propylene Glycol ester of Fatty Acids,
Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), Guar Gum, Leavening
(Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate,
Sodium Aluminum Sulfate), Monocalcium Phosphate,
Nonfat Milk, Polysorbate 60, Potassium Sorbate,
Propylene Glycol, Salt, Sodium Alginate, Sodium
Benzoate, Sodium Propionate, Sorbitan Monostearate,
Soy Flour, Soy Lecithin, Vital Wheat Gluten, Xanthan
Gum. Contains: Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy. MADE IN A
BAKERY THAT ALSO USES EGGS, SESAME SEEDS,
SOY, AND TREE NUTS.
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Cafe Valley

740261 - Bran Mini Muffins
Color: Golden brown with a circular top. Wheat bran inside muffin.Flavor: Has a sweet bran taste.Texture: Has a slightly crisp outer surface with a
moist soft muffin crumb center.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Open package

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

4 mini muffins

MORE INFORMATION
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